MTIIHIINIII MEMBER OF COUNCIL REPORT
ON OUT-OF-PROVINCE CONFERENCE
(To be circulated to standing committees and posted on the internet)

Name of Member of Council: James Pasternak

Name of Conference: Cities for Tomorrow
Location: New York City

Date(s) Attended: July 18 to 19, 2016

| confirm | attended the following sessions (please use additional sheet if required):

DATE TIME NAME OF SESSION
July 18 6:30 pm Welcome
6:35 pm Aspiration and Angst: What Do Our TV Shows Tell US
About Our Cities?
7:30 pm Cocktail Reception
July 19 . 8:45 am Welcome
9:00 am Colorado Change Agent
9:30 am Managing the Urban Psyche in the Age of Anxiety
9:55 am City Visions
10:00 am Preservation: Pride or Prejudice
10:55 am Change From the Ground Up
11:20 am City Visions
11:25 am Teaching Rich and Poor Alike
11:50 am The Hungry Metropolis
12:20 pm Lunch & Interactive Round Tables
2:00 pm City Visions




2:05 pm Rot and Renaissance

2:30 pm City Visions

2:35 pm Boomer Cities

3:00 pm City Visions

3:05 pm Compassionate Policing, Healthier Cities
4:00 pm Entrepreneurial Panel

4:30 pm City Visions

4:35 pm Design With a Mission

5:05 pm Closing Summary and Remarks

Authorizing Signature Removed

Member of Council Signature: te: August 5, 2016
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The Preeminent Conference for Urban
Decision-Makers

How do the greatest cities succeed? This July 18-19, join experts from The
New York Times as they convene the world’s foremost thinkers, policymakers,
developers, entrepreneurs, industry stars and others at Cities for Tomorrow,
the must-attend event for leaders who are shaping the urban environments of

the future.

Together, this illustrious group will identify and assess the winning formulas
that lead to flourishing cities, from the transformative power of culinary
centers to new approaches to transportation; from innovative models of
public/private partnerships to novel solutions to education challenges; from
evolving leadership imperatives to fresh approaches to entrepreneurship - and
much more on what will make a good city great.

Hosted by New York Times senior editor Charles Duhigg and Big City
columnist Ginia Bellafante, Cities for Tomorrow will feature the high-level
analysis that only The New York Times can deliver through discussions with
the fascinating figures who are driving seminal urban change.
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Speakers
&

John Hickenlooper Jeanne Gang
Governor Founding Principal
Colorado Studio Gang

#
Danny Meyer Edward Glaeser
Chief Executive Officer Professor of Economics
Union Square Hospitality Harvard University

Group
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Hosts

Ginia Bellafante Charles Duhigg
Big City Columnist Senior Editor of Live
The New York Times Journalism

The New York Times

Moderators
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Julia Moskin Allison Arieff
Reporter Editorial Director
The New York Times SPUR

Agenda Topics

Monday,Jul. 18, 2016

6:30 PM Welcome

6:35 PM Aspiration and Angst: What Do Our TV Shows Tell Us
About Our Cities?

7:30 PM Cocktail Reception

Tuesday,Jul. 19, 2016

8:00 AM Breakfast and Registration
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8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:55 AM

10:00 AM

10:25 AM

10:55 AM

11:20 AM

11:25 AM

11:50 AM

12:20 PM

2:00 PM

2:05 PM

2:30 PM

2:35 PM

Welcome

Colorado Change Agent

Managing the Urban Psyche in the Age of Anxiety

City Visions

Preservation: Pride or Prejudice?

Refreshment Break

Change from the Ground Up

City Visions

Teaching Rich and Poor Alike

The Hungry Metropolis

Lunch

City Visions

Rot and Renaissance

City Visions

Boomer Cities
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3:00 PM

3:05 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:35 PM

5:05 PM

City Visions

Compassionate Policing, Healthier Cities
Refreshment Break

Entrepreneurial Panel

City Visions

Design with a Mission

Closing Remarks

Location

Es --A Ty -.'“ ":T--' - AT
The conference will take place in

TheTimesCenter, the iconic auditorium

anchoring The New York Times Building.

TheTimesCenter

242 West 41st Street
New York, NY 10036
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